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FAHLA  |BHAS
PARTS NAME: | CONTROL
SN PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION Q1Y REMARKS
sEEE |EHEE E4H(23) R4 D e bt
1 [13.6-02020000 L SHIFT HANDLE ASSY 1
) [T3.6-02000004 TR SHIFT ROD 1
3 [GB/T818-M4x12 + A L ATIAX ) SCREW Méx12 1
4 [oB/T91-1. 6x12 F o, 6x12 COTTER PIN 1. 6x12 1
s |T3.6-02000003 s SHIFT ROD 1
6 |F2.6-00000001 oAb BN CONNECTOR A, SHIFT ROD 1
7 |F2.6-00000002 T ER CONNECTOR B, SHIFT ROD 1
8 [F4-00000005 K BIG WASHER 1
9 [GB/TS783-M6x20 7 A M6x20 BOLT M6x20 1
10 [6B/197.1-5 THES WASHER 5 )
11 [P4-02000003 RS SPRING, SHIFT ROD 1
12 [cB308-8 4IkS STEEL BALL 8 1
13 |1SB2401 OF) % 5 BP9 0-RING P9 )
14 |6B/T97.1-4 T4 E4 WASHER 4 1
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Fdfram  |HE

PARTS NAME: |BRACKET

SN. PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION Ty REMARKS

BB |[BH4GS FHAH () A5 GEX) %2 Lo
I [F. 6-01050100 LV ES i LOCKED HANDLE ASSY 1
2 |6B/T97.1-6 T4 E6 WASHER 6 6
3 |F2. 6-01050002 E%HE SPRING 1
4 |F2. 601050001 IR E COVER, ROTARY BRACKET 1
S |F2. 600000100 TRPEUH BRACKET COVER ASSY 1
6 [6B/T818-M6x16 TF A L Mox16 SCREW M6X16 )
T |6B/15783-Mex30 7~ 1 ARN6x30 BOLT M6X30 4
8 [F.6-01050200 B S LOCKED BLOCK ASSY 1
9 [F2. 6-01000003 TeH T RABA BUSHING A, ROTARY BRACKET | 1
10 {F2. 6-01000004 Jed TRAED BUSHING B, ROTARY BRACKET | 1
11 [F2. 6-01040000 ABRRAE BRACKET ASSY, THRUST 1
12 [F2. 6-01040100 KR E B DAMPER, THRUST 1
13 |F2. 6-01040001 AR BRACKET, THRUST 1
14 |6B/T6172. 1-M8 NAEEH NS THIN NUT M8 1
15 |6B/197.1-8 TH4E § VASHER 8 1
16 |GB/T5782-M6x125 AR Mox125 BOLT M6x125 1
17 |F2. 601020000 HRERRAK RIGHT CLAMP BRACKET ASSY | 1
18 [F2.6-01030100-A  |[AESEFRAH TILT CLAMP HANDLE ASSY 1
19 |6B/T879. 2-2x10 BREEEEREEAO0  [PIN @ 2x10 1
20 [F4-01090006 e BUSH 1
20 |P2. 601030009 LGt Rl WASHER 1
22 |GB/T896-6 FoE 6 CIRCLIP 6 1
23| 6-01030003-4  |AEHSEFRAE WREST SPRING 1
24 [GB/17940. 1-M6 K ARG NIPPLE, GREASE M6 1
15 |6B/196-8 A4E 8 BIG WASHER 8 )
26 |F2. 6-01030001 s IR E BASE, ROTARY BRACKET 1
27 |F2. 6-01010000 ExRBHEBAH LEFT CLAMP BRACKET ASSY 1
28 [F4-01010003 Rk BTN RIVET, CLAMP HANDLE )
29 [F4-01010002 At Ll SCREW, CLAVP 2
30 [F4-01010004 L B ES HANDLE, CLANP )
31 [F4-01010003 Rk BEA CLAMP PLATE )
32 [F2. 6-01010001 VxS it LEFT CLAMP BRACKET 1
33 |F2. 6-01000002 g BUSH, BOLT |
34 |6B/193-6 EHAE 6 SPRING WASHER 6 1
35 (6B/T889. 1-M6 FRBHA AR ENE  {LOCK NUT Mg 1
36 [F2. 6-01000001 7R M8x13) BOLT M8x135 1
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PARTS NAME: [ STEERING
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FakER:  |BRAS

PARTS NAME: | STEERING
SN, PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION TY REMARKS
sEEE (RS FHAH (X AR EX i3 o

1 |6B/T5783-M8x25 N ERN8x)S BOLT M8x25 1

1 |R4-01000014 B FRER COVER, TILLER HANDLE 1

3 |R4-01000008 BT RHES BUSH B, HANDLE 1

4 [F4-01000011 HEBREA WAVE WAHSHER A 1

5 |pa=05000014 BN FRREBAE DAMPER ASSY, TILLER HANDLE | 1

6 [F4-01000010 HERED WAVE WASHER B 2

T [Fa-01000012 FRAERY LR WAVE WASHER 1

8 |F4-01000009 RS T oe S BUSH A, HANDLE 1

9 |6B/T91-1. 6x12 Fogol.exl COTTER PIN 1.6x12 1

10 {Fa-01090200 A A A KNOB ASSY, FRICTION ADIUSTING | 1

11 |F4-01090001 L ES TILLER HANDLE 1

12 {F4-01090002 HEITFEER FIXED PLATE, THROTTLE 1

13 |6B/T818-M5x12 A LB ASx1) SCREW M5x12 )

14|13, 6-04000600 WA % THROTTLE CABLE ASSY 1

15 [P4-01090100 FAITHAH THROTTLE LEVER ASSY 1

16 |P4-01090003 B BT B FRICTION, TILLER HANDLE 1

17 {P4-01090006 GBS BUSH 1

18 [F4-01090007 FEEE SPRING 1

19 |oB/T848-10 NAE L0 WASHER 10 1

20 |B/T820-M5x25 S RIS AL SCREW MSx25 1

21|13, 602010100 B R RE A GRIP ASSY, TILLER HANDLE 1

22 |F4-01090401 EEL%AR STOPER, HANG ROPE ASSY 1

23 P2, 6-02010200 LBEFENE ENGINE STOP SWITCH ASSY 1

24|13, 6-02040000 B ERARK TILLER HANDLE ASSY 1
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FUMLH: | KEEEEK
PARTS NAME:  [UPPER CASING
SN, PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION TY REMARKS
SEEE [BHES B4R (23) 45 ER) %8 it
I [F15-00000006 T4 d6xl) PIN $6x12 )
L {13.6-00000001 KL GASKET, ENGINE 1
3 |13.6-02000001 KERERHK UPPER CASING 1
4113, 6-02000006 Ve GASKET, COVER 1
5|13, 6-02000005 THEREN COVER, SHIFT ROD 1
6 |6B/T97.1-5 TH4HS WASHER )
T |6B/T5783-M5x12 A1) BOLT M5x12 )
8 |13, 6-02000007 2] GRIP HANDLE 1
9 |6B/T5783-M6x25 NG5 BOLT Mox25 8
10 {6B/197.1-6 THE VASHER 6 9
11 |GB/T6170-M6 ™A EEN6 NUT M6 )
12 |185-06010002 AtE1/16 BLOCK, CYLINDER 1/16 1
13 |cB/7818-M6x16 + 54 4 L AT6x 16 SCREW M6x16 1
14 |F2. 6-02000004 HE 2 COVER, EXHAUST 1
15|13, 6-02000009 5 LA 4 GASKET, EXHAUST COVER 1
16 [F4-02000012 KERER B X RUBBER PLUG, UPPER 1
17 |F4-00000001 AN HOLLOW PIN )
18 [P4-02030003 Bah bt iat 2 RUBBER BUSH 1 -
19 |F4-02030002 Fafitz BUSH, DRIVE SHAFT |
20 [F4-02030001 BRI EXTENSTON 1
1 16B/7893. 1-22 AR Y ED-A CIRCLIP 22 1
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FHkLR | KTRERAMEHDZ4 1
PARTS NAME:  |LONER CASING & DRIVE 1
SN, PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QY REMARKS
SEEE |TH5S FHA R (X TS G0 e A

1 [6B/T5782-N6xds L B4 BOLT Hoxds 4

) [F4-03000020 R FIXED PLATE, VATER PUMP )

3 [F4-03000021 RA RUBBER TUBE, WATER PUP 1

4 [F4-03000013 KEE 2R 48 PIN 4x1§ 2

5 [F4-03000019 KEE HOUSING, WATER PUMP I

6 [F4-03000018 B AT GASKET, WATER PUMP COVER 1

7 [F4-03000017 KEHE INSERT COVER, VATER PUNP I

g [F4-03060000 o441 IMPELLER, WATER PUMP 1

9 [F4-03000015 i OUTER PLATE 1

10 [F2 6-03000009 WE 0-RING !

11 {T3.6-03010000L F AP AL SHIFT CAM SHAFT ASSY L 1 L
T3, 6-030100008 TR S SHIFT CAM SHAFT ASSY § S

12 [6B/TS783-M6x25 LMD BOLT M6x25 1

13 |GB/T97.1-6 THES WASHER 6 5

14 [F4-03000012 KEE BASE, WATER PUP I

15 [F4-03000011 KB 3 GASKET, WATER PUMP BASE I

16 [F4-04060004 W 10,8x2147 0IL SEAL 10 8x21x7 )

17 [E4-03000003 B E SPACER, PROPELLER SHAFT I

18 [6B/T276-6302 IR 6302 BEARING 6302 1

19 [6B/T276-6004 PRI A 6004C) BEARING 6004C] )

20 |F4-03030002 B2 B 13xxT 0IL SEAL 13x20x7 )

)1 [VISB-2401-P48 KTEEZEEOHEL. 133 5|0-RING 47.1x3. 5 1

2 [F4-03050001 KTEEEMHZ COVER, LOVER CASING 1

23 [GB/TST83N6x20 X AAN6x20) BOLT M6x20 2

24 [F4-03000003 e BT A BARREL BEARING WITHOUT FLANGE| 1

25 [F4-03000023 H7EE SCREV PLUG 3

2% [F4-03000024 EHAEELE GASKET, SCREW PLUG 3

27 |[F4=03000001 KTEEEk LOVER CASING I

28 |GB/T896-6 F s CIRCLIP 6 1

29 [F4-03000007 ks PINION 1

30 [F4-03000006 T AEHAE WASHER, PINION 1

31 |F4=03000002 EH K BARREL BEARING WITH FLANGE | 1

3 |F4-03000008 HEE PLUGER, SHIFT R0D 1

33 [F4-03010000 EAE FORVARD GEAR ASSY 1

3 [F4-03030002 EAEE CLUTCH 1

35 [F4-03030003 EeBET RING, CLUTCH !

3% (T3 6-03020001 iy b SHART, PROPELLER 1

3 [T 60300000014 |gmapay ki DRIVE SHAFT L 1 L
T3.6-030000018-h  |qapdh ot DRIVE SHAFT § S

3 |F4-03000016 UL PI, INPELLER )

39 [F4-0300000 WL CIRCLIP !

40 [GB/TSTSINEXITO e kK EEN6x170 BOLT Mex170 2 L
(B/T5782-M6x40 75 3K NG x40 BOLT MY40 S
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FHMLR  [ATREREREHEZS 1
PARTS NAME:  |LOVER CASING & DRIVE 1
SN, PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION TY REMARKS
5BEE R4S AR (B R4 GED) %8 it
4 [BT8T9.4L 0 [BEERERZL 500 PIN 1. 5x20 |
4 [P4-03050000 KTRERBEAL COVER ASSY, LOWER CASING 1
g3 [F4-03000028 0 Bk PLATE, 0-RING 1
44 |6B/T818-M5x8 TR LA MOx8 SCREW M5x8 )
45|13, 6-03000000L KT RERBRE KL LOVER CASING ASSY L 1 L
3. 6-030000008 ATEEEKL RS LOVER CASING ASSY § S
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FAMER:  (ATRERANEHZE )
PARTS NAME: | LOVER CASING & DRIVE 2
SN, PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION OTY REMARKS
ZEEE RIS AR X EB4H GEX) % i
1|13, 6-02000002L K WATER TUBE L 1
T3, 6020000028 K% WATER TUBE §
2 {13.6-02000008 IHREE I-SHAPED RUBBER SEAL 1
3 [F4-00000001 B R HOLLOV PIN )
4 [Pa-03000025 T STAINESS STEEL SPACER 1
5 P2, 6-03010000 ER% e 3-11/4" x6”  |PROPELLER ASSY 3-71/4" x¢” | 1
F2. 6-03010000-5 B2 3-13/8" x5 3/8"  |PROPELLER ASSY 3-7 3/8" x5 3/8"
F4-03070000 BREAE T X PROPELLER ASSY 3-7 12" x7"
6 [P4-03000026 N STAINESS STEEL WASHER 1
7 |F4-03080000 B NUT ASSY l
8§ |6B/T91-2. 5x30 FF a4, 5x30 COTTER PIN 2. 5x30 1
9 [F4-03000022 % ANODE 1
10 [cB/7861.1-6 A4 S WASHER, INTERNAL TOOCH 6 1
11 [cB/T5783-Mex14 A AERMex14 BOLT M6x14 1
12 [6B/197.1-6 T4E 6 VASHER 6 1
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FRER:  [BXAY

PARTS NAME:  |IGNITION ASSY
SN, PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION TY REMARKS
SBEH |EHRT FHLH(FEX) RELH(EX) HE %
L [F4-04000026 T B EM10x1. 25 NUT M10x1. 25 1
1 |T3.6-04000016 THEEBE WASHER, FLYVHEEL NUT 1
3 |13, 6-04000007 Riftha PULLEY, STARTER 1
4|13, 6-04000200 TRAn% FLYWHELL ASSY 1
5 |T3.6-04000000 TR+E% WOODRUEE KEY, FLYWHEEL 1
6 |13, 6-04000300 BREA% IONITION COIL ASSY 1
7 |6B/T93-5 BELES SPRING WASHER § )
§  [6B/T818-M5x20 T LA SCREW M5x20 2
g [13.6-04000400 B KB A (DI UNIT ASSY 1
10 |6B/T5783-M6x16 A M6x16 BOLT Méx16 1
11 [6B/197. 1-6 T4E ¢ WASHER 6 5
12 [6B/T3783-M6x20 7~ 1Mox20 BOLT Mox20 4
13 |73, 6-04000005 A CLANP 4 1
14 {13, 6-04000009 A%, 5xTx150 HOSE 2. 5x7x150 1
15 |T15-04010202 A NOZZLE, VATER 1
16 |6B/T5783-M6x12 A fa i Mox1) BOLT M6x12 3
17|13, 6-04000100 k& B A% PULSER COIL ASSY 1
18 |6B/T818-5x10 TR LB Mox10 SCREW M5x10 1
19 |13.6-04040000 o B4 STARTER ASSY 1
20 |F4-04130100 R FHAE STARTER HANDLE ASSY 1
20|73, 6-04000014 RARE H DAMPER, STARTER ASSY 1
20|13, 6-04040102 R BEM COVER, START WHEEL 1
23 |13, 6-04040100 RAENE COVER, STARTER 1
24|13, 6-04040010 RABRE K WASHER 1
25|13, 6-04040009 W% SPRING, VOLUTE 1
26 |P4-04130013 Rit% 2% BUSH, START ROPE 1
2T |13 6-04040008 R (94xl. 4n) STARTER ROPE 4x1. 4n 1
28 [13.6-04040001 Rk WHEEL, START-UP 1
29|73, 6-04040004 RihEL SPRING, START WHEEL 1
30|73 6-04040003 HE¥E JACKET, SPRING 1
31|13, 6-04040002 RHEHE SPRING, STARTER |
30|13, 6-04040007 HAELR PAWL, DRIVE 1
33|13 6-04040006 R AR PLATE, START WHEEL 1
34|73, 6-04040011 AR THRUST WASHER, PLATE 1
35|13, 6-04040003 FodE s WASHER, CIRCLIP |
36 |6B/T896-6 Fo#E 6 CIRCLIP 6 |
37|13, 6-04000015 4B CLAMP B {
38 [0B/T93-6 WM A SPRING WASHER 6 )
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LA S N T
PARTS NAME:  |CYLINDER & CRANKCASE
SN, PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION 1Y REMARKS
SEEH AT FHLH (EHX) RELHEX HE %
1 |73.6-04010000 A4 4 CRANKCASE ASSY 1
2 [13.6-04000001 kEbd GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD 1
3 {T3.6-04000002 Al CYLINDER COVER |
4 [13.6-04000003 4 X FIXED PLATE, FUEL TANK 1
5 [B7RIC KILE SPARK PLUG ETRTC !
6 [0B/197.1-6 T4Ho WAHSER 6 10
7 {13.6-04000017 kLB N6x30 BOLT M6x30 6
8 [F15-00000006 FAH 6x1 PIN 6x12 )
9 |T3.6-04000018 HIRER Mox65 BOLT M6x65 4
10 |T3.6-04010202 HER A PLATE, INTAKE VALVE 1
11 [13.6-04010203 I/ ki RALA LINITATIVE PLATE, VALVE 1
12 [6B/T93-4 B4 4 SPRING WAHSER 4 2
13 |6B/T818-M4x12 A LR TM4x1 SCREW Mdx12 )
14 {13, 6-04000004 HHE R GASKET, 0L SEAL CASING 1
15 {13.6-04030000 i 3t 7 AL CASING ASSY, 0IL SEAL 1
16 |F4-04060004 310, 8x21x7 0IL SEAL 10. 8x21x7 )
17 [13.6-04030001 VEEDN CASING, 0IL SEAL !
18 |6B/T819. 1-Mgx14 A L AT 14 SCREW M6x14 )
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FRELT |BHER
PARTS NAME: | CRANKSHAFT & PISTON
SN, PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION 1Y REMARKS
sHed |RHET EHAR () EHAHED) % & &
1|73, 6-04010002 o 32 0x4 2x8 0IL SEAL 20x42x8 )
2 [T3.6-04010001 4 £ FIXED WASHER, CRANKSHAFT 2
3|13, 6-04020100 i AT A CRANKSHAFT ASSY 1
4|13, 6-04020107 TR AG00402 (B4 DEEP GRODVE BALL BEARING 6004 )
5|13, 6-04020101 i 5 LA BLOCK, SWING A 1
6 |13, 6-04020102 ik PIN, CRANKSHAFT 1
T |T3.6-04020103 RA A NEEDLE BEARING 1
8 [T3.6-04020106 e TAM, SWING BLOCK 1
9 |13, 6-04020104 #H# CONNECTING ROD 1
10 |13, 6-04020105 i 4B BLOCK, SWING B 1
11|13, 6-04020004 R A QUILL BEARING 1
1273 6-04020003 EEHFE CIRCLIP )
13 (13, 6-04020005 EEh PIN, PISTON 1
14 [13.6-04020001 EE PISTON 1
15|13, 6-04020002 EERAE PISTON RING 1
16 {73, 6-04020200 EEAMR PISTON ASSY 1
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FUMLM (MEAG
PARTS NAME:  [FUEL
SN, PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION OTY REMARKS
SBEH |EHRT FHAR () FRAH D HE &
1 [F4-04120100 g & A FUEL TANK CAP ASSY 1
2|73, 6-04000011 WA RE B WASHER, DAMPER 1
3|13, 6-04050001 it BUILT-IN FUEL TANK 1
4 [F2. 6-04000034 AR BB DAMPER B, FUEL TANK 1
S |6B/T5783-M6x25 NEER N6x25 BOLT M6x25 )
6 |oB/193-6 BEAE 6 SPRING-VASHER 6 )
T |6B/T96-6 KB 6 WASHER 6 )
8 [F4-04120002 AR B DAMPER , FUEL TANK 4 )
9|73, 6-04000010 WA E BUSHING, DAMPER )
10 [F4-04120005 8 FILTER , FUEL TANK 1
11|73, 6-04000013 HHEA FUEL PIPE A 1
12 [P4-05000010 e EEA (LIP A, FUEL PIPE 1
13 |2, 6-04000030 HERE ( CIRCLIP C ,0IL PIPE |
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FHpaR:  |#544%
PARTS NAME:  |INTAKE
SN, PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION OTY REMARKS
sHEH THES AR () EBAH G %8 i
I |cB/T818-Méx25 A LB ATMAXDS SCREW, PAN HEAD M4x25 )
2 [oB/197. 14 THE 4 WASHER 4 3
3 [73.6-04000008 #AHEE SILENCER, INTAKE 1
4 [cB/T818-M4x20 T A L EATMAXD0 SCREV, PAN HEAD M4x20 |
5 [oB/T6170-M4 NAEE W NUT W4 |
6 [13.6-04000500 fm g4t CARBURETOR ASSY 1
T [13.6-04000012 (8:F T BUSH, CARBURETOR 1
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FHELR | HHBRR
PARTS NAME:  |CARBURETOR ASSY
SN, PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS
5BEH  (RUERT FHAHR () EHAREX) HE &
I [13.6-04000500 B SR CARBURETOR ASSY 1
2 [13.6-04000531 mEE S LOCK BOLT, CABLE 1
3 |13.6-04000530 nEEEEE LOCK NUT, CABLE |
4 |13.6-04000529 B NUT, CARBURETOR |
S |13.6-04000528 AR SPRING |
6 [T3.6-04000325 Tk 4t NEEDLE 1
7 |13.6-04000526 WA RETAINER 1
8 [13.6-04000527 Ak GASKET 1
9 |13, 6-04000524 Tt IR SEAT, VALVE 1
10|13, 6-04000505 e SWING LINK, CHOKE 1
11|13, 6-04000504 GG SCREV, CHOKE 1
12|13, 6-04000511 IRyiL s SQUARE NUT, CARBURETOR 1
13 |13, 6-04000510 WiE g CLAMP, CARBURETOR 1
14|13, 6-04000512 B € 84 SCREN 1
15 |13, 6-04000503 A B Ak BODY, CARBURETOR 1
16 [13. 6-04000501 Wi E0RE 0-RING 1
17 [cB/T818-Méx12 +FE A KRN SCREW Mdx12 )
18 |6B/T93-4 B EY SPRING VASHER 4 )
19 |13.6-04000516 41 NEEDLE VALVE 1
20 |T3.6-04000518 BTEM SWING BAR, FLOAT 1
2 {13, 6-04000517 T PIN, FLOAT 1
22|13, 6-04000519 e FLOAT 1
23 [13. 6-04000520 AR 3 GASKET, FLOAT CHAMBER 1
24|13, 6-04000321 HAR FLOAT CHAMBER 1
25 |6B/T818-M4x6 T 74 L AMdx6 SCREW Mdx6 1
26 {13, 6-04000523 M p GASKET, DRAIN BOLT 1
2T |13, 6-04000515 187, JET, MAIN 1
28 |13.6-04000514 il MAIN NOZZLE 1
29 [13. 6-04000522 e BRASS NUT 1
30 |T3.6-04000508 Bk SCREV, AR ADJUSTING 1
3T |13, 6-04000500 RALEE SPRING, AR ADJUSTING 1
32 |6B/193-6 B A SPRING VASHER 6 1
33|13, 6-04000307 BRI PLATE, CHOKE 1
34|13, 6-04000506 BN GASKET 1
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RHMLH: |KE
PARTS NAME:  |BOTTOM COWLING
SN, PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION Q1Y REMARKS
sHed |RHET AR () ARG 4% &
1|73, 605000003 AW#E RUBBER PLUG 1
2 |F4-05000023 MEH %4 LOCKING HOOK )
3 |cB/T818-M5x16 A A AT K16 SCREW Msx16 )
4 |6B/197.1-5 THE § WASHER 5 5
5 |F4-05000020 TEGRHEA % LOCKING HOOK ASSY )
6 |0B/T889. 1-1(5 EABSEN AT (LOCK NUT NS )
T |6B/75783-Mex16 7 A RMOx16 BOLT N6x16 4
§  |GB/T96-6 KB BIG WASHER 6 4
9 |T3.6-050000014 KE BOTTOM COWLING 1
10 |6B/7845-4. 8x13 TR L ARSI 813 [SCREW ST4. 8x13 )
11|13 6-05000101 W EE R PLATE, FUEL COCK 1
12 |GB/T5783-M5x10 7~ RRMSx10 BOLT M5x10 1
13|13, 6-05000100 R A4 FUEL COCK ASSY 1
14 [F4-04000030 Wik £ B (LIP SPRING B )
15 {73, 6-05000003 WHED 01080 S HOSE B 910x03 1
16 |T3.6-05000200 L4 CHOKE ASSY 1
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PARTS NAME:  [TOP COVLING
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Fakst |NE

PARTS NAME: | TOP COWLING

SN, PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION Ty REMARKS
SE5H  |RHRT FHAR (D EHARED he &it
Lo[13.6-00000004  |FiE TOP CONLING 1
2 (11507000001 PARSUNTE & f5 PARSUN DECAL, TOP COMLING | 2
3 [T3.6-07000001 3 6PH AR 3, 6HP DECAL 1
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FHELH | BEEE
PARTS NAME: | REPARE KIT 1
SN, PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION TY REMARKS
SEEH  |EHGT FHALH (EX) LR (EX HE %
1 {73 6-04010002 WAk 2004258 0IL SEAL 20x42x8 )
2 {73, 6-04000004 B KE H GASKET, 0IL SEAL CASING |
3 |F4-04060004 10, 8x2147 0IL SEAL 10. 8x21x7 )
4|13, 6-04000001 LG A4 GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD 1
5 |T3.6-00000001 b enibEES GASKET, ENGINE 1
6 [T3.6-02000006 EREHE GASKET, COVER 1
7|13, 6-02000009 HE LR GASKET, EXHAUST COVER |
8 [F4-02000012 KERERRE X RUBBER PLUG, UPPER CASING | 1
9 |T3.6-04000501 i B0H 0-RING, CARBURETOR 1
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FHUELR | BEEE )
PARTS NAME:  |REPARE KIT 2
SN, PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION TY REMARKS
SEEH (RS FHALH(EX) RELH(EX HE &t
1|73, 6-02000008 IHHEE I-SHAPED RUBBER SEAL 1
2 [F4-04060004 W3 10.8x21x7 0IL SEAL 10.8x21x7 !
3 [F4=03000011 KR GASKET, WATER PUNP BASE 1
4 |F2. 6-03000009 VA HE 0-RING 1
5 [P4-03000015 SR GUIDE PLATE |
6 |F4-03060000 KEH S IMPELLER, VATER PUMP 1
7 [F4-03000017 KEAR INNER COVER, WATER PUMP 1
g |F4-03000018 R T GASKET, WATER PUMP COVER 1
9 [F4-03000021 RERIE RUBBER TUBE, WATER PUMP 1
10 [F4-03000024 EI R E GASKET, SCREW PLUG 3
11 [71SB2401 P48 KTEEERZOHE 47.1x3.5 [0-RING 47.1x3. 5 1
12 [F4-03050002 B s 13x00x7 0IL SEAL 1312247 2




THRE
PART N0.

RA&/FS
PAGE/NO.

KT
PART N0,

(B/T276-6004
(B/T276-6302
(B308-8
JISB2401
JISB-2401-P48
E4-03000003
E7RTC
F2.6-00000001
F2.6-00000002
F2. 6-00000100

10-19
10-18
1-12
2-13
10-21
10-17
17-5
1-6
2-T
4-5

F4-01010005
F4-01090001
F4-01090002
F4-01090003
F4-01090006
F4-01090006
F4-01090007
F4-01090100
F4-01090200
F4-01090401

F2. 6-01000001
F2. 6-01000002
F2.6-01000003
F2. 6-01000004
F2. 6-01010000
F2. 6-01010001
F2. 6-01020000
F2. 6-01030001

F2.6-01030003-A

F2. 6-01030009

4-36
4-33
4-9

4-10
4-11
4-31
4-17
4-26
4-13
4-11

F4-02000003
F4-02000012
F4-02030001
F4-02030002
F4-02030003
F4-03000001
F4-03000002
F4-03000003
F4-03000005
F4-03000006

F2. 6-01030100-A

F2. 6-01040000
F2. 6-01040001
F2. 6-01040100
F2. 6-01050001
F2. 6-01050002
F2. 6-01050100
F2. 6-01050200
F2. 6-02000004
F2. 6-02010200

4-18
4-11
4-13
4-12
4-4
4-3
4-1
4-8
§-14
6-23

F4-03000007
F4-03000008
F4-03000011
F4-03000012
F4-03000013
F4-03000015
F4-03000016
F4-03000017
F4-03000018
F4-03000019

F2.6-03000009
F2.6-03010000

F2. 6-03010000-5

F2. 6-04000030
F2. 6-04000034

F4-00000001
F4-00000001

10-10
13-5

11-13
2114

§-17
13-3

F4-03000020
F4-03000021
F4-03000022
F4-03000023
F4-03000024
F4-03000025
F4-03000026
F4-03000028
F4-03010000
F4-03030002

F4-00000005
F4-01000008
F4-01000009
F4-01000010
F4-01000011
F4-01000012
F4-01000014
F4-01010002
F4-01010003
F4-01010004

1-8
6-3

6-6
6-4

6-1

4-19
4-31
4-30

F4-03030003
F4-03050000
F4-03050001
F4-03050002
F4-03060000
F4-03070000
F4-03080000
F4-04000026
F4-04000030
F4-04060004

3.6 R+ PAGE T OF I

FHEAR: | BHEZRER

PARTS NAME:  [PARTS CATALOGUE NDEX
Ra&/F5 R T A F%
PAGE/NO. PART N, PAGE/NO.
118 F4-04060004 17-16
6-11 F4-04120002 21-8
6-12 F4-04120005 21-10
6-16 F4-04120100 21-1
410 F-04130013 15-26
6-17 F4-04130100 15-10
6-18 F4-05000010 21-12
6-15 F4-05000014 6-5
6-10 F4-05000020 275
6-1) F4-05000023 1)
-1 F15-00000006 B-1
8-16 17-8
-0
i-19
8-18
10-27 3. 6-00000001 §-)
10-31 3. 6-000000024 29-1
10-24 3. 6-02000001 8-
10-39 3. 6-02000002L 131
10-30 3. 6-020000028
10-29 3. 6-02000004 )
10-32 3. 6-02000003 -5
10-15 3. 6-02000005 8-S
10-14 3. 6-02000006 -4
10-4 3. 6-02000007 3-8
10-9 3. 6-02000008 13-)
10-38 3. 6-02000009 B-15
10-7 T3, 6-02010100 6-11
10-6 3. 6-02020000 -1
10-5 3. 6-02040000 -4
10-) 3. 6-03000000L 11-45
10-3 3. 6-030000009
139 T3.6-03000001L-4  10-37
10-25 3. 6-030000015-A
10-26 3. 6-03010000L 10-11
13-4 3. 6-030100009
13-6 3. 6-03020001 10-36
11-43 3. 6-04000001 17-)
10-33 3. 6-04000002 17-3
10-34 3. 6-04000003 174
10-35 3. 6-04000004 17-14
11-42 3. 6-04000005 15-13
10-2 T3, 6-04000006 155
10-20 3. 6-04000007 15-3
10-8 3. 6-04000008 233
135 3. 6-04000009 15-14
137 3. 6-04000010 219
15-1 T3, 6-04000011 21-)
2114 3. 6-04000012 237
10-16 3. 6-04000013 21-11
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ZAAN | ERERNER
PARTS NAME:  [PARTS CATALOGUE INDEX
BkE T8/ % T2 A/ F % TS 8/
PART NO. PAGE/NO. PART NO. PAGE/NO. PART NO. PAGE/NO
T3.6-04000014 15-21 T3.6-04020005 19-13
T3.6-04000015 15-37 T3, 6-04020100 19-3
T3.6-04000016 15-2 T3, 6-04020101 19-5
T3.6-04000017 17-1 T3.6-04020102 19-6
T3.6-04000018 17-9 T3.6-04020103 19-7
T3.6-04000100 15-17 T3.6-04020104 19-9
T3.6-04000200 15-4 T3.6-04020105 19-10
T3.6-04000300 15-6 T3.6-04020106 19-8
T3.6-04000400 15-9 T3.6-04020107 19-4
T3.6-04000500 23-6 T3.6-04020200 19-16
T3.6-04000500 25-1 T3.6-04030000 17-15
T3.6-04000501 15-16 T3, 6-04030001 17-17
T3, 6-04000503 25-15 T3, 6-04040000 15-19
T3, 6-04000504 25-11 T3, 6-04040001 15-28
T3, 6-04000505 25-10 T3, 6-04040002 15-31
T3, 6-04000506 15-34 T3, 6-04040003 15-30
T3.6-04000507 15-33 T3, 6-04040004 15-29
T3, 6-04000508 25-30 T3.6-04040005 15-35
T3.6-04000509 15-31 T3. 6-04040006 15-33
T3.6-04000510 25-13 T3. 6-04040007 15-3)
T3.6-04000511 25-12 T3, 6-04040008 15-27
T3.6-04000512 25-14 T3. 6-04040009 15-25
T3.6-04000514 25-18 T3.6-04040010 15-24
T3.6-04000515 25-11 T3, 6-04040011 15-34
T3.6-04000516 25-19 T3.6-04040100 15-23
T3.6-04000517 25-11 T3.6-04040102 15-22
T3.6-04000518 25-20 T3.6-04050001 21-3
T3.6-04000519 25-11 T3.6-05000001A 27-9
T3.6-04000520 25-13 T3.6-05000003 27-1
T3.6-04000521 25-24 T3.6-05000005 27-15
T3, 6-04000522 25-19 T3.6-05000100 27-13
T3, 6-04000523 15-26 T3.6-05000101 27-11
T3, 6-04000524 25-9 T3.6-05000200 27-16
T3, 6-04000525 15-6 T3.6-07000001 29-3
T3.6-04000526 25-T T15-04010202 15-15
T3, 6-04000527 25-8 T15-07000001 29-2
T3.6-04000528 25-5 T85-06010002 §-12
T3.6-04000529 25-4
T3.6-04000530 25-3
T3.6-04000531 25-)
T3.6-04000600 6-14
T3.6-04010000 17-1
T3.6-04010001 19-2
T3.6-04010002 19-1
T3.6-04010202 17-10
T3.6-04010203 17-11
T3.6-04020001 19-14
T3.6-04020002 19-15
T3, 6-04020003 19-12
T3, 6-04020004 19-11
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